
Klasseskydning Lørdag

Klasse: Navn: Klub: Score: X:

1 Laln Dyhr

1 T8'8S8 Jensen

1

2

3

.

Thor F. Sørensen

Mikkel Nørgård

Andreas Darum

Asbjørn Larsen

2 Chris Kock

Michael Lykkebæk

Nicklas Frtese

Mads Knudsen

aaus Frantzen

Michael Lar&en

294Køge

Sorø 131 2

154 J

Helsinge

VIking

..1

2

341

273

27

10

118 .~
Nr. Snede

Roskilde

Gladsakse

Glostrup

21

25

10

7

339

337

312

251

192

124

3

OKøge

249

159

2

2

252 8

Nykøbing F.

Nordkysten

Broby

Nordkysten

Middelfart

335

328

325

318

307

21

24

21

15

20
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Klasse: Navn: Klub: Score: X:

6 Lukas Krause Middelfart 292 10

7 Mick Olln Køge 282 8

Rasmus Dyhr

Benjamin Ipsen

Daniel Jensen

Patrick Christiansen

Oliver AJbinussen

Nlcky VIborg Thandrup

t

2

Hector W. GrøndahJ

Jonas Mund1-Hansen

Jacob Jensen

2

3

Stephan Hansen

Thomas Jensen

Bjame Sørensen

Nicolai Pedersen

Lau Jørgensen

Martin Jensen

1 Hans Jørgen Jensen

2 T omen Olsen

17. september 2007

198 4

328

304

278

212

182

25

12

11

2

2

Nykøbing F.

VIdng

217

215

4

3Køge

Køge

Sorø

Sorø

276

161

142

12

1

2

Køge 273

F8~kov 2

Nykøbing F.
TIK

Nr. Snede

Helsinge

Nordkysten

Randers

es5«8

5«8

o

8

Herning

Herning

325

306

20

20

Side 2 af 4



Klasse: Navn:

Alan Kjæfgård

HanySwndsen

Søren Kristensen

Pw Erik Jensen

3

.
5
8

Le.- Zeuthen1

1

2

3

4

5

8

7

8

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

17

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

Mlrtln Damsbo

Erik P. Melsen

roiels Baldur

Peter Slot

Da\id Hluge

Tage Hermandsen

Mads Nørv'rd

Jens StIrup

Peder ~

Flenlming Knudsen

Gert Christl8nlen

Mart Bysted

Klaus lykkebæk

Jan Feldttllus

Jim Nielsen

John Hartig

Bjarne Blc

luse Skovaager

Claus Bod!

Thomas Stahr

Helge Olsen

MdIaeI Egestad

Mogens roieIsen

Tom Henneberv

Kurt Jensen

100717.

Score:Kluh:

Glostrup

Middelfart

Glostrup

VlkkIg

278 8

218 5

210 3

183 4

Abervi

Brande

Sl*eborg

Brande

Herning

Brande

Randers

Roskilde

Amus

NI'. Snede

Bn)by

Varde

Alhus

Nykøbing F.

Herning

Nykøbing F.

FrederiksV8~

Arhus

Herning

V8cing

Arhus

FrederlksV8~

F redericsvæft

FrederitsV8~

Helsinge

Rande,.

356

351

348

345

343

337

337

338

330

328

327

325

320

316

306

283

274

274

283

253

240

229

201

153

97

J6

35

37

27

27

30

21

27

22

18

21

35

21

18

9

8

11

4

8

4

5

4

1

1

O

218

213

211

7

4

3Lyngby
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Klasse: Navn:

Bent Bjerregård

Tonny Brenkjær

Christian Moodt-Hansen

John Kjær

Kim MAhlitz

Jesper Dyhr

Gregers Dankjær

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 Tage Kristensen

17. september 2007

Klub: Score: X:

Nykøbing F.

Vejen

Sorø

Nykøbing F.

Nr. Snede

Sorø

Sorø

167

163

156

156

153

146

123

3

4

I

1

O

.t

1

Kolding 283 3
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Hold Lørdag

Klub: Score: X: Navn: Klasse:

Brande

SC

356 36 Martin Damsbo HSC

346 37 Niels Baldur HSC

343 27 David Hauge HSC

Sum 1045 100

Frederiksværk

SC

283 8 John Hartig HsC

240 5 Helge Olsen HsC

229 4 Michael Egestad HsC

Sum 752 17

Glostrup

SC

276 6 Allan Kjærgård HOC

251 7 Asbjørn Larsen HJC

210 3 Søren Kristensen HOC

Sum 737 16

Herning

SC

345 27 Peter Slot HSC

325 20 Hans Jørgen Jensen HOC

306 20 Torben Olsen HOC

Sum 976 67

Sorø

McL

161 1 Jonas Munch-Hansen HMCL

142 2 Jacob Jensen HMCL
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Klub: Score: X: Navn: Klasse:

131 2 Laura Dyhr DmcL

Sum 434 5

SL

156 5 Christian Munck-Hansen HSL

146 2 Jesper Dyhr HSL

123 1 Gregers Dankjær HSL

Sum 425 8

Viking

KR

304 12 Daniel Jensen HKR

278 11 Patrick Christiansen HKR

182 2 Nicky Viborg Thandrup HKR

Sum 764 25

Århus

SC

336 27 Jens Starup HSC

325 35 Mark Bysted HSC

253 4 Thomas Stæhr HSC

Sum 914 66

5. oktober 2007 Side 2 af 2


